De Anza Force SC Silver B97

Venues played:

, CAN NorCal NPL P1 State Premier 2 U16 s
B97 total strength=1799 NorCal State Cup State/Premier/Gold 1/Gold 2
attack=38.15 defense=26.62
alt names used: ~
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De Anza Force SC Silver B97
Dots are actual minus expected GF (blue circles) and GA (red triangles).
Blue line is smoothed change in attack strength. Red is smoothed change in defense strength.
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Actual versus Predicted Goals
0
D}i

—o— Attack —— Defense
T T

= >
=%
< 3

© _| Below 0 indicates poorer than expected
T T T

g
=

Apr —
Jun
Jul
Aug —|
Sep —
Oct
Nov —
Dec —
2014
Feb —|
Mar




date
2013-11-24
2013-11-23
2013-11-03
2013-10-27
2013-10-26
2013-10-13
2013-10-06
2013-10-05
2013-09-28
2013-09-21
2013-09-15

home
De Anza Force SC Silver B97
Evolution FC Santos Academy B97

De Anza Force SC Silver B97

Santa Clara Sporting Green B97
Pajaro Valley Red B97

ACC Mavericks United FC B97

De Anza Force SC Silver B97

De Anza Force SC Silver B97

De Anza Force SC Silver B97
Castro Valley United Green B97

De Anza Force SC Silver B97

3

away
Pacific SA B97
De Anza Force SC Silver B97
Castro Valley United Green B97
De Anza Force SC Silver B97
De Anza Force SC Silver B97
De Anza Force SC Silver B97
Pacific SA B97
Evolution FC Santos Academy B97
Alpine Strikers Red B97
De Anza Force SC Silver B97

Pajaro Valley Red B97

w

venue
NorCal NPL P1 State Premier 2 U16
NorCal NPL P1 State Premier 2 U16
NorCal NPL P1 State Premier 2 U16
NorCal State Cup State/Premier/Gold 1/Gold 2 U16
NorCal NPL P1 State Premier 2 U16
NorCal State Cup State/Premier/Gold 1/Gold 2 U16
NorCal NPL P1 State Premier 2 U16
NorCal NPL P1 State Premier 2 U16
NorCal State Cup State/Premier/Gold 1/Gold 2 U16
NorCal NPL P1 State Premier 2 U16

NorCal NPL P1 State Premier 2 U16

pred.home

3.03
1.56
2.06
1.47
1.90
1.44
3.03
2.25
2.07
0.75
1.87

pred.an
0.65
2.25
0.75
1.46
1.87
1.06
0.65
1.56
0.38
2.06
1.90



